SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1939-40.

Public Works Fund.

For Services chargeable on the Public Works Fund—
continued.

VOTE No. .—ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Roabs, ETC.—continued,
Dunedin Road District.
Byruce County.

Greenfield Settlement : Tuapeka Mouth to Greenfield Road
(£1 for £1)

Clutha County.
Lakeside Road (£2 for £1) .
Mount Mistake Road (£2 for £1)
Papatowai Beach Road (£50, £1 for £1)

Waitake County.
Hedleys Road (£1 for £1)

Vincent County.
Head Lake Hawea Jetty (£1 for £1)

Total—Dunedin
Invercargill Road District. ;
Southland County.

Northeoat Road, Garston (£1 for £1) ..
Wyndham to Clinton Road (£2 for £1) ..

Wallace County.

Buckleys New Road (£1 for £1)
Wairio to Birchwood Road (£1 for £1)

Stewart Island County.
Mason Bay Road
Total—Invercargill
Gross ToTAL

AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR (AD-
DITIONAL)

CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL—VOTE No.

50

400
320
250

150

75

1,945

100
335

200
50

150

835

31,990

* Local Body to contribute.




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

