## Public Works Fund.

For Services chargeable on the Public Works Fund— continued.	£	£	£
VOTE No—ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
Roads, etc.—continued.			
Dunedin Road District.			
Bruce County.		·	
Greenfield Settlement: Tuapeka Mouth to Greenfield Road (£1 for £1)	50		
Clutha County.			
$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	400 320 250	- -	
Waitaki County.			,
Hedleys Road (£1 for £1)	150	* .	
Vincent County.			
Head Lake Hawea Jetty (£1 for £1)	75		:
Total—Dunedin	1,245		
Invercargill Road District.			
Southland County.			
Northcoat Road, Garston (£1 for £1) Wyndham to Clinton Road (£2 for £1)	100 335		
Wallace County.	-		
Buckleys New Road (£1 for £1) Wairio to Birchwood Road (£1 for £1)	200 50		
Stewart Island County.			
Mason Bay Road	150		
Total—Invercargill	835		
Gross Total		31,990	
Amount required for Current Year (additional)		••	
Credits-in-aid			••
NET TOTAL—VOTE No			

<sup>\*</sup> Local Body to contribute.